
Stormwater Management Division 
4430 S  Adams County Parkway 

1st Floor, Suite W2000B 

Brighton, CO 80601−8212 

Contact Phone:  720.523.6400 

Email:  swq@adcogov.org 

Pay Online: www.adcogov.org/stormwater 

DENVER CO 80221−6555 Balance Due $155.51 

Please Remit Payment To 
COUNTY OF ADAMS 

Stormwater Management Division 

4430 S Adams County Parkway Suite W2000B 

Brighton, CO 80601−8212 

Or Pay Online at www.adcogov.org/stormwater 

. Amount Paid 

Check Number 

 

 

 

 

Bill To:  ADAMS COUNTY  Annual Stormwater Utility Fee 
OR CURRENT OWNER 

1234 ADAMS ST 

DENVER CO 80221−6555 

Statement Number 

Statement Date 

Customer Number 

999999 

05/01/15 

123456 

 

 
Due 
Date 

Invoice 
Date 

Invoice 
Type 

Invoice 
Number 

Parcel Number 
Impervious Area 

Previous 
Balance 

New 
Invoices 

Payments 
Received 

 
Adjustment 

Outstanding 
Balance 

06/30/15 

 
06/30/14 

06/30/15 

05/01/15 

 
01/08/14 

03/31/15 

Invoice 

 
Invoice 

Interest 

12345 

 

67891
23456 

182500000000 $75.49 $75.49 

3,766.85 Sq Ft 

182500000000 $75.49 $75.49 

Interest Charge $4.53 $4.53 
 

 

Balance Due $155.51

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Billing Address 

Detach lower portion and send with your payment. Keep upper portion for your records. 

ADAMS COUNTY  
OR CURRENT OWNER 
1234 ADAMS ST

Statement 
Number 

Statement Date 

Customer Number 

99999 

05/01/15 

12345

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

1. Customer Number:  the number is unique to each property owner.  You will need this number to pay online or if 
you call the Stormwater Hotline to inquire about property specific information. 

2. Due Date:  this is the original due date for the “invoice” or charge.  Your statement is comprised of many invoices.  
In this example, the property owner needs to pay for the 2014 fee as well as the 2015 fee. 

3. Parcel Number/Impervious Area:  the parcel number is unique and identifies your piece of land.  The impervious 
area square footage is the measurement of impervious area on your property.  *Please visit 
www.adcogov.org/stormwater for information related to fee calculation, interest charges, special billing cases and 
CAP fee information. 

4. Balance Due:  the total amount you owe.  Thank you for your payment. 
5. Remittance Information:  this is where your payment is accepted.  You can pay at the Neighborhood Services front 

counter with a credit card, check or cash.  You can also mail in your payment or pay online with a credit card.  
 

http://www.adcogov.org/stormwater



