

## **Stormwater Management Division**

4430 S Adams County Parkway 1st Floor, Suite W2000B Brighton, CO 80601-8212

Contact Phone: 720.523.6400 Email: swq@adcogov.org

Pay Online: www.adcogov.org/stormwater

Bill To: ADAMS COUNTY

OR CURRENT OWNER

1234 ADAMS ST

DENVER CO 80221-6555

## Annual Stormwater Utility Fee

Statement Number Statement Date Customer Number



999999 05/01/15 123456

Due Date	Invoice Date	Invoice Type	Invoice Number	Parcel Number Impervious Area	Previous Balance	New Invoices	Payments Received	Adjustment	Outstanding Balance
06/30/15	05/01/15	Invoice	12345	182500000000 3,766.85 Sq Ft		\$75.49			\$75.49
06/30/14	01/08/14	Invoice	67891	182500000000		\$75.49			\$75.49
06/30/15	03/31/15	Interest	23456	Interest Charge		\$4.53			\$4.53
							Ва	lance Due	\$155.51

- **1. Customer Number:** the number is unique to each property owner. You will need this number to pay online or if you call the Stormwater Hotline to inquire about property specific information.
- **2. Due Date:** this is the original due date for the "invoice" or charge. Your statement is comprised of many invoices. In this example, the property owner needs to pay for the 2014 fee as well as the 2015 fee.
- **3.** Parcel Number/Impervious Area: the parcel number is unique and identifies your piece of land. The impervious area square footage is the measurement of impervious area on your property. \*Please visit <a href="https://www.adcogov.org/stormwater">www.adcogov.org/stormwater</a> for information related to fee calculation, interest charges, special billing cases and CAP fee information.
- **4. Balance Due:** the total amount you owe. Thank you for your payment.
- **5. Remittance Information:** this is where your payment is accepted. You can pay at the Neighborhood Services front counter with a credit card, check or cash. You can also mail in your payment or pay online with a credit card.

Detach lower portion and send with your payment. Keep upper portion for your records.

Billing Address  ADAMS COUNTY OR CURRENT OWNER 1234 ADAMS ST	Statement Number Statement Date Customer Number	99999 05/01/15 12345
DENVER CO 80221-6555	Balance Due 4	\$155.51
Please Remit Payment To COUNTY OF ADAMS Stormwater Management Division 4430 S Adams County Parkway Suite W2000B	Amount Paid	
Brighton, CO 80601-8212  Or Pay Online at www.adcogov.org/stormwater	Check Number	